“EVOLUTION” TECH BENCH SPECIFIER
CALL TO ORDER: 888-444-1202
The “EVOLUTION” series assembly bench is the new look in modular workstations.  The
information contained here will provide you with step-by-step instructions that will allow you
to order the workstation the meets all of your requirements.
The EVOLUTION series workstations are a totally “modular” system designed to conform to your spe-
cific requirements.  Whether you need single or double sided, standard or ESD, sit-down or stand-up
height, standard or special power distribution, this system can accommodate your requirements.

Shelf Support Bracket
CALL TO ORDER: 888-444-1202
“EVOLUTION” SPECIFIER—HOW TO ORDER
We recommend the specifications of the room layout be determined in advance of ordering the actual
workstations.  The end result is a well planned production area that meets your requirements, saves
money and provides your personnel with an ergonomically designed productive work area.
TO BEGIN:
              1) Measure the allocated space.
             2) Determine personnel requirements.
             3) Specify features important for operational requirements.
ORDERING A WORKSTATION:
2) Determine the width of the workstation: 48”, 60” or 72”.
    Workstation width is measured from centerline of column to centerline of column.
3) Specify the color of the worksurface and accent strips for the workstation
              Example: Product #407304
4)  Specify the painted steel color: Sand Tan, Gray, white or Black
     Customized paint colors can be specified to meet your needs.
5)  ESD workstations and bridge units are shown with standard workstations.
     ESD worksurface / accent strip colors are:
             AA = Almond worksurface with almond accent
             GG = Gray worksurface with gray accent
6)  Select workstation accessories (Lighting, shelving, corner units, electrical, storage, etc.)
1)  Select: Low Column Workstation
 Mid Column Workstation
 High Column Workstation
 Double-Sided Workstation
A =  Almond Accent
K =  Black Accent
W =  Wineberry Accent
B =  Blue Accent
G =  Gray Accent
A =  Almond Worksurface
G =  Gray Worksurface
CALL TO ORDER: 888-444-1202
EVOLUTION—SPECIFIER
LOW COLUMN WORKSTATIONS
MAX. HT DEPTH WIDTH PART #
STANDARD
PART #
ESD
WT.
30” 30” 48” 407304_ _ 407354_ _ 123
  60” 407305_ _ 407355_ _ 138
  72” 407306_ _ 407356_ _ 153
Basic Workstations include a front radius edge worksurface, (2) supporting columns with bases and glides.
Worksurface support brackets, apron and modesty panel are also included.
Add-on Workstations include all items listed above except (1) supporting column and base.  Add-on Work-
station shares the column and base from an existing adjacent Basic Workstation.
ESD Workstations are supplied with all grounding hardware and static dissipative laminate.
MAX. HT DEPTH WIDTH PART #
STANDARD *
PART #
ESD *
WT.
30” 30” 48” 407307_ _ 407357_ _ 104
  60” 407308_ _ 407358_ _ 119
  72” 407309_ _ 407359_ _ 134
Specify color preference with a suffix to the product number:
For Example, product number 407304_ _
Requires a worksurface color code first, accent color code second.
Worsurface colors: A = Almond    G = Gray
Accent colors: A = Almond,  K = Black, W = Wineberry
                         B = Blue,  G = gray
ESD Worksurface / Accent colors:  AA = Almond   GG = Gray
BASIC WORKSTATION
ADD-ON WORKSTATION
CALL TO ORDER: 888-444-1202
EVOLUTION—SPECIFIER
MID COLUMN WORKSTATIONS
MAX. HT DEPTH WIDTH PART #
STANDARD
PART #
ESD